

Guy Carpenter 1166 Avenue of the Americas New York, NY 10036 +1 917 937 3000 www.guycarp.com

News release

Contact:

Jennifer Ainslie

Guy Carpenter
+44.20.7357.2058

Jennifer.Ainslie@guycarp.com

Contact:

Paul Caricone

Guy Carpenter
+1.646.245.6867

Paul Caricone@guycarp.com

Guy Carpenter launches MetaRisk® Live to enable real-time reinsurance strategy optimization

New York, November 10, 2022 – Guy Carpenter, a leading global risk and reinsurance specialist and a business of Marsh McLennan (NYSE: MMC), announced today the launch of MetaRisk® Live, a new tool that supports the structuring and optimization of reinsurance strategies in real time.

MetaRisk Live enables clients to evaluate instantly the impact of changes to their reinsurance structure, creating a dynamic process that supports a better understanding of buying decisions. Leveraging the power of Guy Carpenter's MetaRisk platform, a comprehensive suite of underwriting, reserve, catastrophe, credit and investment risk capabilities, the tool facilitates enhanced collaboration to develop optimal reinsurance structures.

MetaRisk Live generates easy-to-interpret results illustrating the effects of structure adjustments through custom performance indicators, which are tailored to the company's unique key performance indicators or KPIs. This real-time evaluation enables a more efficient work process, designed to develop approaches fully aligned to reinsurance goals and objectives more guickly and effectively.

Commenting on the launch, John Trace, CEO, North America, said: "MetaRisk Live is a fantastic example of how we are innovating and collaborating with our clients to drive better and more-informed reinsurance decisions. Our ability to combine advanced analytics and critical thinking to deliver a dynamic, 'live' reinsurance structuring experience will help our clients better navigate today's challenging market environment and bring our engagement to the next level."

TAGS/KEYWORDS

Guy Carpenter, Marsh McLennan, Reinsurance, MetaRisk, John Trace

About Guy Carpenter

Guy Carpenter & Company, LLC is a leading global risk and reinsurance specialist with 3,400 professionals in over 60 offices around the world. Guy Carpenter delivers a powerful combination of broking expertise, trusted strategic advisory services and industry-leading analytics to help clients adapt to emerging opportunities and achieve profitable growth. Guy Carpenter is a business of Marsh McLennan (NYSE: MMC), the world's leading professional services firm in the areas of risk, strategy and people. The Company's 86,000 colleagues advise clients in 130 countries. With annual revenue of over \$20 billion, Marsh McLennan helps clients navigate an increasingly dynamic and complex environment through four market-leading businesses including Marsh, Mercer, and Oliver Wyman. For more information, visit www.guycarp.com and follow us on LinkedIn and Twitter.